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Hardware Specifications
Power

Input Rating
•	85 - 264VAC (47 - 63Hz) / 120 - 370VDC

Output Rating
•	120W, 48VDC, 0 - 2.5A

Mechanical

Casing
•	Plastic case

Operating Temperature
•	-30°C to 70°C (32°F to 158°F)

Output Connector
•	DC Jack with latch

Ordering Information 
Model

GS120A-48X 120W/2.5A 48VDC Power Adapter

Input Plug Options (X)
1 US

2 EU

3 UK

4 AU

5 JP

GS-120A-48
120W/2.5A 48VDC Power Adapter with Latched DC Jack 
in Plastic Housing

Power Adpators

Features
•	 The GS-120A-48 power adapter 

can be used with EtherWAN's 
EX34000, EX38000, EX38000A, 
EX45000, EX46000, EX48000, 
EX48000A, EX78000, EL1032, and 
EL1033 Series.


